
序号 姓名 综合成绩 是否入围体检

1 冯林楠 92.40 是

2 程文静 90.52 是

3 齐雨欣 81.40 是

4 魏婉婷 79.76 是

5 施彩虹 78.60 是

6 李婷 77.16 是

7 俞珊珊 76.72 是

8 刘婷 76.28 是

9 戴咏梅 76.00 是

10 王舒媛 75.24 是

11 董慧 75.20 否

12 李雨婷 74.48 否

13 王琴 74.40 否

14 吴胜义 74.36 否

15 胡明珠 74.20 否

16 吴雅婷 73.96 否

17 余琼 73.80 否

18 魏红丽 73.76 否

19 张悦 73.72 否

20 蔡倩倩 73.60 否

21 黄露莹 73.00 否

22 刘梦欣 72.84 否

23 周陶欣怡 72.80 否

24 宁梦晴 72.60 否

25 许赛飞 72.48 否

26 丁芸 72.36 否

27 吴梦然 72.08 否

28 汪荟荃 72.00 否

29 陈庭菀 71.60 否

30 谢玉环 68.36 否

31 赵慧 68.00 否

32 张文欣 67.88 否

2025年5月芜湖广济医院女护士招聘结果一览表



序号 姓名 综合成绩 是否入围体检

2025年5月芜湖广济医院女护士招聘结果一览表

33 王云娥 67.16 否

34 胡珍慧 66.28 否

35 刘宁宁 66.08 否

36 赵军 65.96 否

37 张灿灿 65.52 否

38 石雅菲 65.16 否

39 邹欣婷 64.88 否

40 解亚宁 64.36 否

41 水歌颂 63.80 否

42 石艺 63.72 否

43 黄印晴 63.48 否

44 周雅琴 63.32 否

45 徐丽敏 62.64 否

46 王丽娜 62.32 否

47 陶金婷 62.28 否

48 朱讯 62.00 否

49 高雪 61.64 否

50 叶敏洁 61.40 否

51 褚容蓉 59.72 否

52 胡秀秀 59.60 否

53 陈梦琪

54 金瑞霄

55 鲁静琪

56 首云琳

57 王肖萍

58 闫莉

59 尹常伟

60 张娟

61 张淑娟

62 赵艳

未参加面试

未参加面试

未参加面试

未参加面试

未参加面试

未参加面试

未参加面试

未参加面试

未参加面试

未参加面试


