2025年5月芜湖广济医院女护士招聘结果一览表

序号	姓名	综合成绩	是否入围体检
1	冯林楠	92.40	是
2	程文静	90.52	是
3	齐雨欣	81.40	是
4	魏婉婷	79.76	是
5	施彩虹	78.60	是
6	李婷	77.16	是
7	俞珊珊	76.72	是
8	刘婷	76.28	是
9	戴咏梅	76.00	是
10	王舒媛	75.24	是
11	董慧	75.20	否
12	李雨婷	74.48	否
13	王琴	74.40	否
14	吴胜义	74.36	否
15	胡明珠	74.20	否
16	吴雅婷	73.96	否
17	余琼	73.80	否
18	魏红丽	73.76	否
19	张悦	73.72	否
20	蔡倩倩	73.60	否
21	黄露莹	73.00	否
22	刘梦欣	72.84	否
23	周陶欣怡	72.80	否
24	宁梦晴	72.60	否
25	许赛飞	72.48	否
26	丁芸	72.36	否
27	吴梦然	72.08	否
28	汪荟荃	72.00	否
29	陈庭菀	71.60	否
30	谢玉环	68.36	否
31	赵慧	68.00	否
32	张文欣	67.88	否

2025年5月芜湖广济医院女护士招聘结果一览表

序号	姓名	综合成绩	是否入围体检
33	王云娥	67.16	否
34	胡珍慧	66.28	否
35	刘宁宁	66.08	否
36	赵军	65.96	否
37	张灿灿	65.52	否
38	石雅菲	65.16	否
39	邹欣婷	64.88	否
40	解亚宁	64.36	否
41	水歌颂	63.80	否
42	石艺	63.72	否
43	黄印晴	63.48	否
44	周雅琴	63.32	否
45	徐丽敏	62.64	否
46	王丽娜	62.32	否
47	陶金婷	62.28	否
48	朱讯	62.00	否
49	雷	61.64	否
50	叶敏洁	61.40	否
51	褚容蓉	59.72	否
52	胡秀秀	59.60	否
53	陈梦琪	未参加面试	
54	金瑞霄	未参加面试	
55	鲁静琪	未参加面试	
56	首云琳	未参加面试	
57	王肖萍	未参加面试	
58	闫莉	未参加面试	
59	尹常伟	未参加面试	
60	张娟	未参加面试	
61	张淑娟	未参加面试	
62	赵艳	未参加面试	